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Name Position Title Email Address Phone number Term (Expiration)

Crandall, Lori Secretary, Childhood/Early Childhood Education lori.crandall@cortland.edu ext. 2706 Aug. 2010

Dahlman, Amy Senior Counselor, EOP amy.dahlman@cortland.edu ext. 4808 Aug. 2010

Fan, Hongli Assistant Professor, ICC hongli.fan@cortland.edu ext. 2017 Aug. 2011

Gomez, Ute Coordinator, Student Disability Services ute.gomez@cortland.edu ext. 2066 Ex-officio

Grantham, Regina Associate Professor & Chair, Speech Path/Aud. regina.grantham@cortland.edu 758-5037 Aug. 2009

Hoyt, Melissa Purchasing Assistant, Purchasing melissa.hoyt@cortland.edu ext. 2305 Aug. 2011

McAllister, Wendy

Affirmative Action Officer, Senior Human 
Resources Associate, Human Resources wendy.mcallister@cortland.edu ext. 2302 Ex-officio

Murphy, Mary Lt. Lieutenant, University Police murphym@cortland.edu ext. 2112 Aug. 2010

Nagel, Mechthild

Coordinator of Center for Gender & 
Intercultural Studies mechthild.nagel@cortland.edu ext. 2013 Ex-officio

Porter, Gerald Dean, School of Education gerald.porter@cortland.edu ext. 5430 Aug. 2010

Quinn, Thomas Assistant Professor, Physical Education thomas.quinn@cortland.edu ext. 4905 Aug. 2010

Sawyer, Don Director of Multicultural Life don.sawyer@cortland.edu ext. 2336 Ex-officio

Summers, Pamela Associate Professor, Literacy pamela.summers@cortland.edu ext. 2461 Aug. 2010

Wodi, Ben Professor, Health ben.wodi@cortland.edu ext. 2989 Aug. 2009
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Zheng, Tiantian Associate Professor, Sociology/Anthropology tiantian.zheng@cortland.edu ext. 2478 Aug. 2011
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